BIDDERS LIST

PROJECT NAME:

ADDRESS:
CONTRACT NO.:

TYPE OF WORK:
BID OPENING DATE:

BID OPENING TIME:

Bidder
G. F. Structures
4655 West Arthington
Chicago, Il
Monahan's Landscaping
2525 Eat Oakton
Arlington Heights, II.
HLF Construction Co., Inc.
155 North Michigan Avenue
Chicago, Il
Schoenbeck Corporation
16350 South 105th Court
Orland Park, Il.
Zepeda Construction Services
9613 South Torrence
Chicago, Il
Gonzales Construction Co.
3725 South Maplewood
Chicago, Il

Talcott School

1840 West Ohio Street
1191

General Work
06/19/00

9:30A.M.

Base Bid

$771,968.00

$799,900.00

$819,000.00

$819,000.00

$852,974.00

$875,568.00

Award

Criteria

$737,615.28

$763,904.50

$779,688.00

$783,783.00

$815,443.14

$837,043.00

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO
ROOM 200, RICHARD J. DALEY CENTER
CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60602

Harry O. Hefter and Associates
180 North Wabash
Chicago, Illinois 60601

City Funded Program
BD--4(f) of the Specifications

$ Amount
2% Non-Local
Consideration

$779,182.59

$811,187.40

$799,458.66

$831,752.06

$853,783.86

Estimate: $915,877.00

Denied - Not
Eligible

Bids are subject to review for completeness accuracy and compliance with all terms and conditions provided in the bid specifications.



